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August 2021 Livestream Schedule 

 DATE EVENT TIME Live Stream 

Sunday, August 1 Weekend Mass 9:00 AM Taylor Lilly 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

Tuesday, August 3 Mass & Holy Hour (Español)   7:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

Wednesday, August 4 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Jim Stonack 

 Holy Hour (English) 5:00 PM Taylor Lilly 

Sunday, August 8 Weekend Mass 9:00 AM Paula & Tim Loehr 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

Tuesday, August 10 Mass & Holy Hour (Español)   7:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

Wednesday, August 11 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Frank Italiano 

Sunday, August 15 Weekend Mass 9:00 AM Suzanne McDonough 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

Tuesday, August 17 Mass & Holy Hour (Español)   7:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

Wednesday, August 18 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Bob Warden* (*With Taylor) 

Sunday, August 22 Weekend Mass 9:00 AM Frank Italiano 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

Tuesday, August 24 Mass & Holy Hour (Español)   7:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

Wednesday, August 25 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Taylor Lilly 

Sunday, August 29 Weekend Mass 9:00 AM Jim Stonack 

 Weekend Mass (Español)   12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

Tuesday, August 31 Mass & Holy Hour (Español)   7:00 PM Felipe Castillo 


